Kiowa Farm Fee Schedule

Equine Assisted Therapy & Learning – CalmwardTM: Educational level (Individual)

Single Session Fee	\$84	
Frequency	1 day/week	2 days/week
Monthly Fee	\$333 (save \$120/yr)	\$652 (save \$408/yr)

Equine Assisted Therapy & Learning – CalmwardTM: Clinical level (Individual)

Single Session Fee	\$126
Frequency	1 day/week
Monthly Fee	\$499 (save \$186/yr)

Classical Riding and Horsemanship – Individual

Single Session Fee	\$68.25	
Frequency	1 day/week	2 days/week
Monthly Fee	\$270 (save \$104.25/yr)	\$529 (save \$340.50/yr)
Horse Lease/Lesson Program	Enquire Within	

Classical Riding and Horsemanship - Limited Small Group

Classical Maing and Horsemansing Elimited Smail Group	
Single Session Fee	\$52.50
Frequency	1 day/week
Monthly Fee	\$208 (save \$76.50/yr)

Legacy Lusitano™

Enquire Within

^{*}Tax included

^{*}Monthly rate reserves regular session time(s) each week.

^{*}Up to 3 make ups per year allowed for **individual** monthly plans only.

^{*}Monthly rates are discounted and averaged over 49 weeks/year accounting for months that have 5 weeks, and for winter break closure. Farm closed for **3 weeks** over winter break (Dec/Jan). **Monthly fees still apply.**

^{*}Minimum commitment of 4 months for discounted monthly rate

^{*1} month written notice to withdraw.

^{*24} hour cancellation notice for all services.

^{*}Funding agencies/extended benefits **may** apply.

^{*}Enquire within for incidental fees such as intakes, reports, and professional consultation.